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DEl"AR1lriIENJ Of INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMlS 

JU] COURT HOUSE DRIVE 

Ei..UCOn arv, ~ 2100 
 PERMIT NUMBERHOWARD COUNTY 

PBt..-rS (4101 313-2456INSPECTlONS (410) 313-1810 
AlITOMATI:D INFOMMATtoN (41O)":J..JIOO PERMIT APPLICATION 

Building Address 151 34 Un;o a a~eJ R.cn d Property Owner's Name :rob(i;:)~) JL,'sg., Srdn.S 
\J1 oocLb \f\ e, 1 tv\D .;;t\ '] '3 =t - J...., \ 0 Address I 51 :3 t! llo \un. C~ R.rl 

Suite/Apt. #: _____ SDP/WP/Petition #: . , City 'NtPlb \0 ~ state(iDZiP Code cilJ J q:7 
Census Tract ____ SUbdiVisiOrJA.\)~ \b l\ £Sia.:tL Home Phon/i ( /) 7L[O ~ IqWork Phone __.,--------,-_ 

1\ A Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (if other than stated hereon): 
Section______ Area Lot t'f\"!'L.. n 

Tax Map _--,I,-4---.!-_ Parcel _.>..£0£.-___ Grid _=--'_9..1...-__ 

Zoning Map Coordinates Lot size Phone Fax 

Existing Use S I '[\:le:~MI' ('( boiYU. 

proposedUse ____L~~OL~~wu~~-~~-----------------------
Estimated Construction Cost $ 50 1000 .00 


Description of Work b lA.:\ \ d. QJ\ \ rr9~ 


WOO & d-e.cY\ \N \,s17A..\{""-Sj o£-f r-e.os­
d-f- ho rr-...e-. 
Occupant or Tenant Engineer or Architect Company _________________________:;;a.1Y'eQ ./ 
Contact Name_________________________________________ Contact Person _______________________________________ 

Address______________________________________________ Address _____________________________ 

City ___________________ State _______ Zip Code ____'--_ City _________________ State ___ Zip Code_____ 

Phone Fax Phone Fax 

BUll.DING DESCRIPTION - COMMERCIAL BUll.DING DESCRIPTION - RESIDENTIAL 

Building Characteristics Utilities Building Characteristics Utilities 

Height: Water Supply: SF DweUing '" SF Townhouse 0 Water Supply: 

No. of stories: 
Public 

_ _ Private 
~ Width 

1st floor: 

__ Public 
X Private 

Gross area, sq. ft: per floor: 

Sewage Disposal: 
Public 
Private 

2nd floor : 

Basement: 

Finished Basement 0 Unfmished BasementD 

Sewage Disposal: 
_ _ Public 
X Private 

Electric Yes 0 No 0 
Crawl space 0 Slab on Grade 0 
No. of Bedrooms ______ 

Electric Yes 0 No 0 
Gas YesO NoD 

Use group: Gas YesO No 0 
Multi-family dwelling;: Heating System: 

Construction type: 
Heating System: 
Electric 0 Oil 0 

No. of efficiency lmits: ____~--
No. of I BR units:_____________ 
No. of 2 BR lmils: _____________ 

Electric 0 Oil 0 
Natural Gas 0 

___ Reinforced Concrete Natural Gas 0 No. of 3 BR Wlits: _____________ Propane Gas 0 

Structural Steel Propane Gas 0 
__ Masonry 
__ Wood Frame Sprinkler system: N/A 0 

Full 
Partial 

Other Struc~ : 

Dimensions I ri"e05vJlU" oS ~ 
Footings: Pi er 0zr0C.l'Q It' .. 
Roof. __~_________________ 

Sprinkler system: N/A 0 
_ _ NFPA#13D 

NFPA#13R 
Other: 

__ State Certified Modular _ _ Other Suppression 
_ #ofHeads 

___ State Certified Modular 
Manufactured Home 

ThE tlNDERSIGNID HIiRI!llY CER1lFIES AND AGIlEE3 AS FOu.DW,. (I)TIlAT MEI.HE IS AIJIllOIUZEDTO MAKE 1lDlI APPUCATION, (2)n/ATnIE INFORMATION IS CORREcr; (3)TIlAT HElSHE WIlJ. CONPLY WIllI All.Il£GUlATIONS OF HOWARD CoUNrY 
APPUCA8J..2lHER.1ITO~ (4) UlAT HE/SHE wa.L ERFOMi NO WORK ON nm ABOVE R..E:f1iRENCED PROPERTY NOT SPEClFlCA.U.Y DESCR1B£D IN nus APPUCATION; (5) THAT H£iSHE GR.ANI'S COUNTY OFflClAl.S TIlE RImrrTO EN'TEll ONTO 
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~ LOCATION DRAVING PREPARED BY!., DESC..OFWORK: ~d j rrcff£"J..oo·-r 
ADDRESSr · 15734-, UNION:' . CHApELROi~D . JOHN:,;·e,:<t1ELLE t'11t,,~- SR ·'.ANc' . . . . . v , .. , .' .
HO I tARD CO - "'~JD "; .. '0·CAL.... " 1'; '100" .. ~,~, cJ.'- wi s.rea--lJw . :,' oj :: 1' 1 ; '" ... . -.> 0 c..1.. · ._. == ..' . , i. ' LAND;: SURVEYORS'·',~,: ·- " ·'-

i_ DATEI . AUGUST 19, 1999, JOB.' NO, 99427 5409.. EAST::DR~~:BAL.TO,:-: CO:r" M.n, - ' .. 1-. 
_.. ,J_._._.____ .~______.______________..___ PH,I Al0-247....;7488 :, f=:AX1 410-247.-2507F ...---......... --=- ~----:--.---- ----.-.... -'~"-"'" 
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C" ,Y:'1~R: -SOh~ e1 L,l~ S(J"V\-+os PEO~::: #: __________ 

A~DRI5S: t~~ 3 tf U'-\.~O"1-Cko, ~£ \ QJ. CO;;TR~CTOR: S'fu-~~~ fJtt B~~ 
'YILL TAG#:: 

5~~DI\15I0:'1·:~,''i \h~\ t;s"ktc..LOT: {'tV·:e.g,\ ACOC;';TY #: ________-'---_ 

?F-OPOSAl: Jg,J en ~1-r-tA..<!.:t-~o\'\ . 
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Property OWner's Ns ... :""_t!:!.!...:...!-:L-=~.!.-==";:...!..:l"':'==--:=­

Addr~9 IS?3~, UN~ L"f\A;l- OAt) 

c~ »t)Ji)2J»V . . StatIt.\U ZlPco~jqSrJ ' . 
Home~one'iIt)..4ii ~ 4131] WOrk' Phon~~lt{y;JiD,t1tw 
Applicant's Name ~ Mailing Address, (if other thanstatad hereon): 

BUIlJ)ING DESCRIPTION ­ JlESlDEN11A.L ~ 

BuildiDB CltarKterls1itl! 
SF Dwdling ~ SF Townbouse 0 

J2m!1! ~ 
lit1Ioor: 

S~.~__~~~~~~ 
SideSt.!.....,.o:--___~~­

I~~~--~--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
YESO NO 0 

ta EmnIDt Perniit required? 
YEsON<),O 

HiItoriD 1JiIIrU:t? 
YESO NO 0'. 

Utilities 

Water Supply: 
Pbblio 
~ 
~DlspouI: 

PUblic .. ' 
JiZPiiVlde 

EIUrio ye. VNo 0 
Gas YesO No 0 

fltatingS~ 
EJ~ ¥'" QiJ d 
NatunlGas 0 ' 
~oUO 

SprinIpersy&tem: 1 N/A ~, 
__NFPA#13D 

. NFPA#13R 

==6tber: 

~­AMI piIl'. lie 

TOTAL,~• 
. ~,.. 
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 
HO\,y'ard County TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
Hea l th ; Department website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

September 28, 2004 

Re: Santos Property 
15734 Union Chapel Road 
BP# 00149996 

Dear Mr. Brumsted, 

In response to your phone message, our office has requested a plan prior to 
percolation testing for creating repair specs for the existing failing system brought to our 
attention by the permit B00149996 for expansion! improvements of the existing house. 
COMAR 26.04.02.02 D(4) states that on-site sewage disposal and water supply systems 
must be certified as accepting the existing septic flow and any increase in septic flow. 
Enclosed is a copy of the regulation for your convenience. 

As for requesting a site plan by an engineer, this statement is a last resort to 
getting an acceptable plan you could do yourself. I have personally helped identify 
slopes, topogr:aphy, and soil designations and gave you the material to create your own 
plan. I was not expecting a plan from a licensed engineer, but rather resorted to this as a 
last option; you only handed back the information I provided you and expected me to 
create the plan. This is your responsibility and I have gone the extra mile to help you 
create your pl~n. 

The issues of concern for septic repair prior to percolation testing which needed to 
be addressed via a correct plan included: 

e .~ Surrounding existing wells 
e ; Slopes greater than 25% 
e : Soils and distance setbacks to the stream 

The plan you submitted did not have topography traced onto it correctly, did not 
show degree of slope nor surrounding wells. COMAR regulations state that 25% slopes 
must be 25' from septic area, existing wells must be at least 100 feet from septic area, 
and 100' separation distance must be maintained from streams. Setbacks to the addition 
were depicted correctly on your plan showing 35' from the addition to the house, 
however, your proposed designated septic area location on the plan was not the actual 
distance from.1he fence line. 

http:26.04.02.02
http:www.hchealth.org


Again, our office needs a plan showing the house location on the property, slopes 25% 
and greater identified, surrounding wells, and field-locate the actual dug holes identifying 
repaIr area. We will anxiously await your plan in order to sign off your building pennit. 

Sipcerely, " C-I/1_ )
}/I} If ; 1 " / ~Yl.a~ 
~~an,R.S. 
Well and Septic Program 

KN 

Cc: file 
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\bHoward County 
Health Department 

3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 


TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org 


Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

September 10,2003 

Mr. & Mrs. Santos 
15734 Union Chapel Road 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: Building Permit #B00149996 
15734 Union Chapel Road 
Map: 14 Parcel: 5 

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Santos: 

Our office received the above-mentioned building permit. Per COMAR 26.04.02.02 D (4), verification 
of the current septic system functioning properly is a necessary step in the building permit review. Today I 
met with Mr. Brumsted of Allan Homes to inspect the septic system. The dry well is void of any effluent 
indicating the current system may have been installed in excessive rock. For the age of your septic system, 
some level of effluent should be evident in the dry well. The plan shall include the following: 

• existing dry well cleanout and septic tank cleanout 
• 10,000 square feet of proposed septic area in slopes less than 25% 
• minimum of 5' contour lines 
• existing structures aswell as location of the proposed upgrades to the house 

Mr. Brumsted has paid the upgrade fee for the percolation testing. Once we have reviewed the plan, our office 
will contact Mr. Brumsted to schedule the appointment with the backhoe operator to meet us in the field to 
excavate 14' deep holes and run percolation testing in order to determine the size and design for the necessary 
repair. Once the septic specs have been calculated, a septic permit will be issued after our office receives a 
check for $396.00 to pay for the permit itself. If you have any questions, please call me at 410-313-1771. We 
appreciate your attention to this important matter. 

~~cerely, ,-rJ 
~//tJ7~ 
Kacie Noonan, R.S. 
Well and Septic Program 

KN 


Cc: Jim Brumsted .~ 
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